Election: 2011 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ASHTON-FRANKLIN

Candidate Name

Jodi Thompson (NON)
Mark Meurer (NON)
Robert Colwell (NON)
Cynthia Knight (NON)
Katherine Uphoff (NON)
Jeffrey Bridgeman (NON)

Precinct: LAFAYETTE
Candidate Name

Mark Meurer (NON)
Robert Colwell (NON)
Cynthia Knight (NON)
Jodi Thompson (NON)
Jeffrey Bridgeman (NON)
Katherine Uphoff (NON)

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name

Mark Meurer (NON)
Katherine Uphoff (NON)
Jodi Thompson (NON)
Cynthia Knight (NON)
Robert Colwell (NON)
Jeffrey Bridgeman (NON)

Precinct: TAYLOR
Candidate Name

Jodi Thompson (NON)
Robert Colwell (NON)
Katherine Uphoff (NON)
Cynthia Knight (NON)
Mark Meurer (NON)
Jeffrey Bridgeman (NON)

Total Votes
23

21

21

18

15

9

Total Votes
12

11

9

9
6
5

Total Votes

OFRP FLPDNDNDN

Total Votes
12
9

8
8
-
3

Vote %
21.5
19.63
19.63
16.82
14.02
8.41

Vote %
23.08
21.15
17.31
17.31
11.54
9.62

Vote %
25

25

25
12.5
12.5

Vote %
25.53
19.15
17.02
17.02
14.89
6.38

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

