

---

**Election: 2011 Consolidated**

Jurisdiction: Ogle County

Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 41068

Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

**Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ASHTON-FRANKLIN**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jodi Thompson (NON)	23	21.5
Robert Colwell (NON)	21	19.63
Mark Meurer (NON)	21	19.63
Cynthia Knight (NON)	18	16.82
Katherine Uphoff (NON)	15	14.02
Jeffrey Bridgeman (NON)	9	8.41

## Precinct: LAFAYETTE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Mark Meurer (NON)	12	23.08
Robert Colwell (NON)	11	21.15
Cynthia Knight (NON)	9	17.31
Jodi Thompson (NON)	9	17.31
Jeffrey Bridgeman (NON)	6	11.54
Katherine Uphoff (NON)	5	9.62

## Precinct: PINE ROCK

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Mark Meurer (NON)	2	25
Katherine Uphoff (NON)	2	25
Jodi Thompson (NON)	2	25
Cynthia Knight (NON)	1	12.5
Robert Colwell (NON)	1	12.5
Jeffrey Bridgeman (NON)	0	0

## Precinct: TAYLOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jodi Thompson (NON)	12	25.53
Robert Colwell (NON)	9	19.15
Katherine Uphoff (NON)	8	17.02
Cynthia Knight (NON)	8	17.02
Mark Meurer (NON)	7	14.89
Jeffrey Bridgeman (NON)	3	6.38